



21826

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		816770	RECTIFIER	1		
2	10	48409	SCREW, (#10-16 x .625), RECTIFI	2		
3	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32), RECTIFIER TERMI	3		
4	89	96054	SOLENOID ASSEMBLY, Starter	1		
5	10	40003 27	SCREW, (M6 x 14), STARTER SOI	2		
6	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32), STARTER SOLENO	2		
7	11	64015	NUT, (.250-20), STARTER SOLENO	2		
8	84	88809A 5	WIRE ASSEMBLY (YELLOW)	1		
9	84	88439A 8	BATTERY WIRE ASSEMBLY (REC)	1		
9	84	88439A 6	BATTERY WIRE ASSEMBLY (BLA	1		
10	84	92436A 5	WIRING HARNESS ASSEMBLY, E	1		
11	88	79091	FUSE, 20 Ampere	1		
12		92753	RETAINER	1		
13	54	55098	J CLIP	1		
14	50	90983A 1	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1		
15		96561	DRIVE KIT	1		
16		96562	DRIVE	1		
17		96563	END CAP	1		
18		96565	ARMATURE	1		
19		96564	END CAP	1		
20	10	96566	THRU BOLT	1		
21	10	42125 1	SCREW, (M8 x 55), STARTER MO	2		
22		13473 1	FUSE HOLDER (OLD DESIGN)	1		